CONDUIT ID RANGE

APPLICABLE 3" [8omm]
CONDUIT

2.920" - 3.450"
[74.17mm - 87.63mm]

PVC SCH 40
EMT

HDPE SCH 40
HDPE SDR 15.5
PVC DB 100
PVC DB 120
PVC DB 60
PVC EB 20
PVC EB 35

Applicable conduit types based on product’s conduit ID range meeting or exceeding conduit ID
dimensions specified in one or more of following standards: UL651, UL651A, ASTM F2160, NEMATC 6 & 8
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NOTES:
Material: PVC
Material: Polypropylene

Material: Thermoplastic Elastomer

Material: Nylon
Material: Rubber
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4.241in
[107.73mm]

2.449in
[62.22mm]
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:

X*0.1 X.X+0.05
X.XX%0.030  X.XXX*0.020
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